
Subject: RE: South Park Staff
From: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>
Date: 05/31/2017 04:33 PM
To: 'Mark Wareham' <mwareham@mackurban.com>, 'Robert Buente'
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, 'Ellen Riotto' <ellen@southpark.la>, 'Shelby Jordan'
<sjordan@aegworldwide.com>, 'Martha Saucedo'
<msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>, 'Daniel Taban' <daniel@jadeent.com>, 'Terri
Toennies' <terri@laautoshow.com>, "'Nusbaum, Nate - CHMC'"
<Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, 'Richard Wu' <richard@grandlofts.com>,
'James Pugh' <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, "'Channing Henry'"
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, 'Paul Keller' <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
'Faye Washington' <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, 'Ann Hickambottom'
<ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org>, 'Terry Rubinroit' <rubinroit@aol.com>

Dear Board Members,

As Board Chair, I would ask that we, as Board Members, do not discuss personnel matters in 
an email or any other social media forum.  

Thank you.

Regards,

Robin Bieker
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